Twin Qaks
L, Landfill

S BVSWMA, Inc.

Effective October 1, 2024
Approved 2024/2025

Third Party Landfill Rates

$30.00\ton MSW $3.00 minimum

$40.00\ton Special Waste 1 ton minimum
$50.00\ton Hard to Handle Waste 1 ton minimum

Third Party Compost Facility Rates

$23.00\ton $10.00 minimum

Special Fees

Standard Tires (up to 24.5") $5.00
Oversized (> 24.5") $20.00
Unsecured Load Fee $30.00
Freon Unit $11.00
Pull Off $25.00
Backhoe Assist $50.00
Equipment Assist $25.00
Forklift Assist $50.00

Clean Up Fee $20.00



